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Jonathan Kvelland

Henning Farland

Simen Ougland

Trond Rasmussen

Adrian Olaisen

Stale Hauge

Aleksander Pettersen
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Marius Westberg

Jonathan Kvelland

Arvid Andersen

Lars Berg Holtan

Leif-Vidar Hansen

Roar Bakken

Kare Ormestad

Morten Olsen

08/14/23 17:15
08/28/23 17:00
09/04/23 13:00
09/25/23 16:30
10/02/23 16:30
08/21/23 18:30
09/11/23 18:00
08/28/23 17:00
09/04/23 09:30
09/04/23 08:00
09/04/23 08:00
10/02/23 17:15
08/28/23 12:00

08/21/23 18:15
08/28/23 18:00
09/04/23 17:15
09/11/23 18:00
09/25/23 17:15
10/02/23 17:15
08/21/23 18:30
08/14/23 18:00
08/28/23 18:00
09/04/23 17:15
09/25/23 17:15
08/14/23 15:00
08/21/23 18:15
09/11/23 17:45
09/25/23 17:15
10/02/23 16:00
08/14/23 15:00
08/21/23 11:45
08/28/23 12:00
09/04/23 13:00
09/11/23 18:00
09/18/23 09:30
09/25/23 16:30
10/02/23 16:00
08/21/23 11:45
09/04/23 09:30
10/02/23 16:30
08/14/23 15:00
08/21/23 12:00
08/28/23 09:30
09/04/23 13:00
09/11/23 12:00
09/18/23 11:45
10/02/23 16:00
08/28/23 09:30
09/11/23 11:00
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63
63
69
2
59
2
61

64
63
57
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3
2
59
63
59
2
62
64
59
73
3
69
71
58
68
65
67
65
2
60
64
3
69
63
73
65
71
61
4
61

-11

370
-11 | 58
117
-9 | 60
121
-16 | 53
-14 | 55
-8 | 61

358
-12 | 57
-8 | 61

242
-8 | 61

319
-2 | 67

-22 | 530
-8 | 61

-22 | 185
-2 | 67

-14 | 469
-6 | 63
-14 | 124

-16 | 53
-14 | 55
-8 | 61

-23 | 115
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Steinar Ormestad

Eirik Bysheim
Alf Erik Mathisen
Tor Andre Stokke

Mathias Jakobsen

Andreas Besteland

Torbjgrn Skuland

Per Christian HALAND

Mads Markussen
@dystein Radberg
stian johnsen

0 | Jan Aimar Kostgl

Steinar Ormestad
Sindre Spilling
Christian Nilsen
Alf olav Spilling
Rune Trygsland

Aron André Sangesland

Ole Bjgrn Reinertsen

Anette Rgmteland Nilsen

Atle Stengdrdsbakken

09/04/23 13:00

09/11/2312:00 | 3 | 4
10/02/2316:00 | 5 | 4

08/28/23 18:15
10/02/23 17:15
08/14/23 13:30
08/14/23 18:00
08/28/23 18:15
08/21/23 18:30
08/28/23 09:30
09/11/23 11:00
08/21/23 12:00
08/28/23 18:00
09/18/23 11:45
08/14/23 13:30
09/11/23 17:45
08/28/23 12:00
08/14/23 18:00

08/21/23 12:00
09/04/23 18:00
08/21/23 17:00
09/04/23 18:00
08/21/23 17:00
09/04/23 18:00
08/28/23 09:30
09/04/23 13:00
09/11/23 12:00
09/18/23 09:30
09/25/23 16:30
09/11/23 17:45
08/14/23 17:15
08/21/23 11:45
08/28/23 17:00
09/04/23 09:30
09/11/23 11:00
09/25/23 16:30
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METRIX
N O 3 1K 3K 3 3 3 3 S K
3/3/3/3/4/3
3/2/4,/3/3|2|5,2|(3 /3|2 2|3/2,3/3,3|2, -7 62
4(3/5/3/3/ 3422|333 |3|2|3/2(3|2]|-1 68 | -14 | 262
212224323333/ 2|2,2|3/3|2)2 2 3 -10 | 59 | -10 | 59
2(3/2/3/3/2 /2|2 3/3/2,2|3/4|3/2,23 3 3 -10 | 59 | -10 | 59
2(2|3/2/4/4 2|35/ 3/3/2|3/2|2 3,23 2 3 -8 | 61 | -8 | 61
3/3/3/4/4(3|2 2|3 3|3/2|22,3|3|3/|2 4 2 -7 | 62 | -7 | 62
2 2 2 3|4(3/2,2 3 32|26 3 3 3/ 2 3 4 3 -6 63 -6 |63
3/2(3(3/3/ 3/3/3|3|2|3 4 3,2 2 3|4|3 3 3 -5 | 64
2 3/ 4/3(3/4, 5,32 2 2|(3|4|2 3/ 3/ 3,5 -1 68
5 2 6 3(3(3/4 /33,2 3|4|4/|4 3 3,2 2 +1, 70 -5 202
2(2(3/2/4/3/3|(3/3/3/4,2|2 4|4 2,23 2 4 -6 63
4(3/4/3/3/3/3|3/3|2/3/4,2|3|3/2|5 3]|-1 68
412/4,2,/2 4 3|32 |4/ 3,45 3|2 3|/4,3|+3 72 -4 | 203
2/2/3/3/3/ 3/ 3|4/5,3/3/2|2,2|4 3,33 3 3 -4 | 65| -4 | 65
2(3/3/3/3/3/3|4/4,3/3,2|3/3|3/2,3]3 2 3 -4 | 65| -4 | 65
3/2/3/4/3(3|3,2/|4/3|3/2|2,4,2|33/|3 4 2 -3 | 66 | -3 | 66
5 3/3/3/|4/|3 +1 | 70
I_llllllllllllllllllllll----
3/2/3|3|33 -3 | 66
3/2/3/3/3(3|2 2|3 3|32 /3/2,4|3)|3/|2 4 2 -7 | 62 | -7 | 62
2(3/3/3/4/3/2|3/4/3/2 2|4 ,4|3 /3|32 3 2 -4 | 65| -4 | 65
3/2/3/3/4/4/4 3|3 3|2 3/3/4,3|2,3/|3 3 2 -2 | 67 | -2 | 67
412/3/2/5/3 /4|3 /4,42 2|4 ,4|3 /3,33 2 3 +1 |70  +1 | 70
3/3/3/3/5/4/5 3|4/ 4|2 3|32 ,4/2 4|3 4 3 +7 | 76 | +7 | 76
2(4/3/2/4/3/3(3/3/3/2,3|3/4|(3/3,3]3 3 4 -1 | 68
224,334 4|3 /3|22 44|33 /3[3]|3]| -2 67
3/2/5/3/3(3|4,3(3/3|3/4/|(3/3/3/4/3|4,+3 | 72
4 35 3(3|3/4/ 36 2 3|(3|4|4 3 4 4 3 +8 | 77
3/3/5/3/3/2/3/3|2|2|4 3/ 3/ 3/3/3|3|3/|+1/| 70  +9 354
43|32/ 4,4 5|4 /5/4 4, 3|3 /4|3/4,3/3 4 5 +13| 82 | +13 | 82
3/5/4(3/ 4, 4, 4 4|3|(3|3 5 3 4 4 3|3/|6 5 2 | +14 83
3/3/7 4, 4|4|4 4|3 /2|4, 4|43 ,3/3/4|2 +13| 82
3/3/5/4/3|4|5 3|3/ 4/|3/4/|4 /3,3 /3|3|3/ 411 80
3/2/4/4/3(3|4,3|(3 /3|4, 4/|3/3,3/4,3|3|+3| 72
5(3/6 3/4, 3/ 4|3/3|3/4,5 4,3|4 4,4 5/|+16 85
3/3/5/4 4(3|4,3|(3 /3|3 /4|4 /4,3 /3/3|2),+8 77
3/3/4(3/3/'5 4/3|3|3|4 4 3/ 3,3 /3|3|2|+6/| 75 +71 554

10/02/23 16:30

(SN T, TN, TN

&S U W W

N B Ww o 1B NN NERE OO REW RS

U N NN W R W W R WD W W W W W

Ukesgolf @yslebg hgsten 2023 + 08.12.2025 23:51 (3)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2705875

Avg 3.8(3.2/28(27/29/27|38|3.1| 3 |28|3.6(2.8/29/25|28|3.1(3.1/26/(2.7(28| 3 |28
Difficulty 712219 |5|15| 4 |11|2018|12| 2 8 (16| 1 (10|21 19| 3 |6 13|17 |14
Birdie -1 38| 4 |36/3928/31(32|11|16 31|43 |19|29|52 |30 3412 |38(32(29/|19 36
Par 0 3165|3641 |45 |47 |42 |58 (56|39 36|61 |45 |27 | 45|14 |53 |41 48|47 |52 |35
Bogey 1 14|15/ 9 3 10| 8 | 9|17 /11|14 |7 | 6 | 8 | 6|9 |(34/20|7 | 6 |9 |13 12
DoubleBogey2| 2 | 2 3 | 3 3 2 3 2 21 1 4 1 2 | 3
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 1 1

Other >3 1

OISC GOLF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

| [112]3]4]5]6 78 [910]11]12]13 14 151617 18 |19 20 |21 |22 | Tor L
Par 4 /333 (3|3 /4|3 /3|3 /4|3/3 3|3 /3|3 /3|33 3|3/ 69
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65.5
-3.5
639
964
247
34
7
1

34%

51%

13%
2%
0%
0%
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